
Sales & Vendor Management
Tim Brooks, 123
Vice President, Sales & Vendor Management
tbrooks@psasecurity.com
Mobile: 770.329.7169

Diana Hanna, 133
National Director of Business 
Development & Strategic Accounts
dhanna@psasecurity.com
Mobile: 720.227.4657

Jennifer Phillips, 111
Customer Success, Senior Manager
NDP & Onboarding
jphillips@psasecurity.com

Stuart Clapp, 139
Supervisor of Inside Sales
sclapp@psasecurity.com

Terry Tafoya, 138
Inside Sales Rep
ttafoya@psasecurity.com

Barbara Pierce, 143
Sales Support Specialist
bpierce@psasecurity.com

Chris Hill, 107
Sales Support Specialist
chill@psasecurity.com

Eleanor Bustos, 109
Sales Support Specialist
ebustos@psasecurity.com

Brandt Lumaguip, 106
Strategic Product Catalog Manager
blumaguip@psasecurity.com

USAV
Chris Salazar-Mangrum, 134
Vice President, USAV
csmangrum@usavgroup.net

Patrick Whipkey
Director, USAV
pwhipkey@usavgroup.net
Mobile: 303.459.7556

IT / PM Support
Gary Eberspacher, 166
Senior Network Administrator
geberspacher@psasecurity.com

Katie Blough, 152
Project Manager
kblough@psasecurity.com

Accounting & Finance
Steve King, 122
Chief Financial Officer
sking@psasecurity.com
Carol Philp, 119
Vice President, Accounting & Finance
cphilp@psasecurity.com

Renee McMillin, 156
Accounting Manager
rmcmillin@psasecurity.com
Nancy Hoffman, 155
Credit Manager
nhoffman@psasecurity.com
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Education
Julie Rolles, 117
Training Manager
jrolles@psasecurity.com

James Gallagher, 112
Integrator Rep - Lenel, PSA Committees
jgallagher@psasecurity.com

Matt Ashlock, 146
Online Education Specialist
mashlock@psasecurity.com

Executive Operations
Bill Bozeman, CPP, 154
Chief Executive Officer
bill@psasecurity.com

Ric McCullough, 141
President
rmccullough@psasecurity.com
Mobile: 717.945.9803

Anthony Berticelli, 136
Vice President, Operations
aberticelli@psasecurity.com

Executive Support
Maria Brasel, 118
Executive Assistant
mbrasel@psasecurity.com

Account Representatives
Carolyn Smith, 144
csmith@psasecurity.com

Cindy Steerman, 110
csteerman@psasecurity.com

DeeAnna Zavala, 115
dzavala@psasecurity.com

Dennis Giberson, 114
dgiberson@psasecurity.com

Jessica Tabuyo, 137
jtabuyo@psasecurity.com

Kathy Medina, 147
kmedina@psasecurity.com

Michelle Garcia-Russell, 140
mgrussell@psasecurity.com

Sonja Gallagher, 142
sgallagher@psasecurity.com

Education: edu@psasecurity.com

Managed Services: mssp@psasecurity.com

Marketing: marketing@psasecurity.com

PSA General: info@psasecurity.com

Customer Service: support@psasecurity.com

Sales: sales@psasecurity.com

Customer Service
Mike Chagolla, 121
Operations Manager
mchagolla@psasecurity.com

Clair McGinn, 126
Service Lead, Customer Service
cmcginn@psasecurity.com
Suzanne Scott, 130
Process Lead, Customer Service
sscott@psasecurity.com

Linda Kosnar, 113
R/A Coordinator
lkosnar@psasecurity.com

Managed Services
Dan Dunkel
Managing Director, MSSP Program
ddunkel@psasecurity.com
Mobile: 214.616.7029

Key Contacts

Marketing
Candice Aragon, 124
Director of Marketing
caragon@psasecurity.com

PSA Headquarters
p: 800.525.9422      f: 800.637.4556

Customer Service
p: 800.530.5310      f: 303.255.3229


